Published on Fluke Calibration: US
Home > Products > Temperature (ACC) > 9190-INSF
9190-INSF
Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Highlights
This insert is designed for use with the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well.
Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Specifications
Holes: 3 mm (2); 4 mm (2); 6 mm (1); ¼ in
Models and Accessories
©1995-2024 Fluke Corporation
Source URL: https://us.flukecal.com